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Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Tri al

St andi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
1 Denali Sonic Guts (Team #06)
Denal i 57.00 25. 83 54. 00
Guts 61. 00 24.02 47. 00
Super Soni c 48. 00 27.79 54. 00
Sub- Tot al s 166. 00 77.64 155.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 207.50 222.36 232.50
2 River Sequin Usa (Team #14)
Ri ver 45.00 30.59 53. 00
Usa 56. 00 26. 18 54. 00
Sequi n 63. 00 25.13 32.00
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 81.90 139.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 205.00 218.10 208.50
3 Frenzi Renus Rosie (Team #09)
Rerrus 35.00 30.30 7.00
Rosi e Cotton 40.00 43. 16 51. 00
Frenzi 83.00 25. 33 29. 00
Sub- Tot al s 158.00 98.79 87.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 197.50 201.21 130.50
4 \Wave CGot The Beat (Team #19)
St at 51.00 E 7.00
Tenpo 64. 00 26. 66 51. 00
Qi d 52.00 E 51. 00
Sub- Tot al s 167.00 226.66 109.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 208. 75 73.34 163.50
5 Calypso Edward Konmoly (Team #04)
Cal ypso 43.00 59.57 21. 00
Konol y Dol gos 56. 00 28. 60
Edwar d 54. 00 27. 86 54. 00
Sub- Tot al s 153.00 116.03 129.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 191.25 183.97 193.50
6 W Double Dog Dare Ya!! (Team #18)
Fiji 50. 00 E 51. 00
Tenpest 51. 00 36. 84 9. 00
Fi gment 59. 00 41. 61 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 160.00 178.45 113.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 200.00 121.55 169.50
7 Shelties Surf The Tide (Team #15)
Sanba 64.00 34.67 51. 00
Ri ptide 43. 00 E 21. 00
Lydi a 58.00  35.37 51. 00
Sub- Tot al s 165.00 170.04 123.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 206.25 129.96 184.50
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8 Doc Has The Reni-dy For

Summary Report (cont.)

Di sco 61. 00 E 20.00 46.50
Doc 43. 00 27.85 49.00 E
Rem 55. 00 E 25.00 40.19
Sub- Tot al s 159. 00 227.85 94.00 216.69
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 198. 75 72.15 141.00 173.31
9 Retrieving Across The Borders (Team #13)
Lyric 49.00 33.02 6.00 41.79
Savannah 67.00 27.23 54. 00 37.35
Touche 44.00 36.95 36.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 160.00 97.20 96.00 209.14
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 200.00 202.80 144.00 180.86
10 Supa Heroes (Team #17)
Solo 6 66. 00 24. 02 29.00 34.58
Rhy e 47.00 49.22 36. 00 E
Raven 67.00 30.52 23.00 34.31
Sub- Tot al s 180.00 103.76 88.00 198.89
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 225.00 196.24 132.00 191.11
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11 CGol den Borders (Team #10)

Zip 32.00 43.46 9.00
Secr et 68.00 41.92 20. 00
Qui ver 47.00 30.74 48.00
Sub- Tot al s 147.00 116.12 77.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 183.75 183.88 115.50

12 Blue Man Group (Team #03)
Ki t 47.00 32.38 46.00
Pi 54.00 49.75 47.00
Qi d 51. 00 E 54.00
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 182.13 147.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 190.00 117.87 220.50

13 Cani nes and Abel (Team #05)

Snaf u 58. 00 E 54.00
Got ' cha 33.00 E 47.00
Bently 54.00 E 26. 00
Sub- Tot al s 145.00 300.00 127.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 181. 25 0.00 190.50

14 #Boys@l ay. HOA (Team #01)
Hank 58.00 36.57 18. 00
Whi m 39.00 54.68 48.00
Li am 69. 00 24. 85 13. 00
Sub- Tot al s 166.00 116.10 79.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 207.50 183.90 118.50
15 Black & Wiite, Wiite & Black & Can
Bryn 43.00 46.15 48.00
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Summary Report (cont.)

Zena 34.00 E 17. 00 E R810695 D. Battis
Dandy 64. 00 32. 47 51. 00 38. 63 Us508915 L. Husson
Sub- Tot al s 141.00 178.62 116.00 298.63 247.36

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 176.25 121.38 174.00 91.37 202.64 765.64
16 Snopoth Red Wi ne (Team #16)

Fi xx 55. 00 E 7.00 E U139696 R Huey
Dezi 68. 00 E 51.00 43.48 A146010 L. Husson
Vilya 55.00 44.65 51.00 E Ul46149 B. Mller
Sub- Tot al s 178.00 244.65 109.00 303.48 252.96

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 222.50 55.35 163.50 86.52 197.04 724.91
17 Kira Peat Z (Team #12)

z 51.00 E 57.00 E Al143492 M Barry
Peat 34.00 29. 90 6. 00 E U146409 S. Duke
Kira 55. 00 E 48. 00 46. 25 Us09777 Z. Gssler
Sub- Tot al s 140.00 229.90 111.00 306.25 224.43
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 175. 00 70.10 166.50 83.75 225.57 720.92
18 Gun Metal Blues (Team #11)
Wager 30. 00 E 45. 00 E Al43461 A. Fake
Spect acul ar 61. 00 28. 87 21. 00 36. 65 Ul143622 K. Her bst
G ock 59. 00 E 27.00 E U135504 K. Seiter
Sub- Tot al s 150. 00 228. 87 93.00 296.65 239.15
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 187. 50 71.13 139.50 93.35 210.85 702.33
19 DeWalt Triton Togo (Team #07)
Togo 58. 00 58. 03 51. 00 66. 29 A147831 B. Anderson
DeWal t 38.00 32.83 50.00 48.10 u146721 V. Madei ros
Triton 32.00 E 1.00 E Ul144254 K. Schaef er
Sub- Tot al s 128.00 190.86 102.00 244.39 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 160.00 109.14 153.00 145.61 0.00 567.75

Overall Top Individua

311. 82 Frenzi L. Woner
305. 60 Super Sonic L. Woner
261. 76 Rosi e Cotton B. Mller

290.88 Lydia T. CGage

304. 53 Sanba M Arose

300. 58 Fignent A Axford-More
202. 72 Renus D. Stevenson
186.91 Bently D. G odsky

254. 68 Togo B. Anderson

317.56 Denali J. Bonsignore
315.58 Cuts D. Fillips
315. 40 Dandy L. Husson
311. 75 Usa D. Staiveck



Summary Report (cont.)

330. 17 Savannah S. Schmtter
319. 53 Tenpo L. Husson
292.46 River J. Burton
258. 45 Hank S. G chner



Friday, May 1, 2015
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.33 26 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 26009 Tenpo 26. 66 0 0 0 0 26.66 Qualifi
2 26004 Savannah 27. 23 0 0 0 0 27.23 Qualifi
3 26002 Doc 27.85 0 0 0 0 27.85 Qualifi
4 26018 Ri ver 30.59 0 0 0 0 30.59 Qualifi
26008 Hank 26. 57 0 2 0 0 36. 57
26012 Touche 32.95 2 0 0 0 36. 95
26015 Vilya 40. 65 2 0 0 0 44, 65
26003 Qid No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26006 Ri ptide No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26013 Z No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26014 d ock No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26010 Dezi No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 27.94 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
T1 22002 Guts 24.02 0 0 0 0 24.02 Qualifi
T2 22014 Solo 6 24.02 0 0 0 0 24.02 Qualifi
3 22069 Li am 24. 85 0 0 0 0 24.85 Qualifi
4 22068 Sequi n 25. 13 0 0 0 0 25.13 Qualifi
5 22037 Denal i 25. 83 0 0 0 0 25.83 Qualifi
6 22053 Usa 26. 18 0 0 0 0 26.18 Qualifi
7 22018 Edwar d 27. 86 0 0 0 0 27.86 Qualifi
22041 Konoly Dol g 28. 60 0 0 0 0 28. 60
22049 Spect acul ar 26. 87 1 0 0 0 28. 87
22031 Peat 24.90 0 1 0 0 29. 90
22072 Raven 25.52 0 1 0 0 30.52
22007 Qui ver 30.74 0 0 0 0 30.74
22028 Kit 32. 38 0 0 0 0 32. 38
22066 Dandy 30. 47 1 0 0 0 32. 47
22034 DeVal t 27. 83 0 1 0 0 32. 83
22012 Lyric 31.02 1 0 0 0 33.02
22027 Secr et 31.92 0 2 0 0 41. 92
22033 Zip 38. 46 0 1 0 0 43. 46
22013 Bryn 41. 15 0 1 0 0 46. 15
22024 Rhymne 34. 22 0 3 0 0 49, 22
22054 Pi 37.75 1 2 0 0 49. 75
22059 Whi m 42. 68 1 2 0 0 54. 68
22005 Cal ypso 45, 57 2 2 0 0 59. 57
22004 Snafu 38.71 0 1 0 1 Elim
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22006 Fi xx 35.58
22011 Remi 38. 56
22015 Di sco 31.51
22030 Wager No Ti e
22040 Zena No Ti e
22044 Kira 33.97
22052 Qid 34. 80
22055 Triton No Ti e
22057 CGot' cha 35.79
22043 Fiji No Tinme
22046 St at No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.84 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 16008 Rerus 28. 30
2 18002 Togo 54. 03
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.97 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 16001 Sanba 34. 67
2 14004 Lydi a 35. 37
3 16002 Tenpest 31. 84
4 16006 Fi gment 32.61
16009 Bently 49. 15
Qualifier Cutoff: 29.12 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 12001 Frenzi 25. 33
2 12008 Super Sonic 27.79
3 12006 Rosie Cotto 41.16
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 29.8%
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pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband Nane

22037
22018
22052
22004
22053
22041
22066
22043
22034
10 22059
11 22013
12 22044
13 22007
14 22002
15 22054
16 22057
17 22028
22030
22024
22068
22014
22011
22072
22049
22005
22015
22027
22040
22069
22033
22046
22006
22012
22031
22055
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pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband Nanme

1 26013

QQutoff: 45.90 pts 22 inch

Ti me
Denal i 42. 21
Edwar d 44, 45
Qid 45, 51
Snafu 45. 59
Usa 47.71
Konoly Dol g 48.61
Dandy 40. 11
Fiji 43. 18
DeVal t 42. 45
Whi m 40. 28
Bryn 48. 55
Kira 51. 05
Qui ver 56. 98
Guts 47.91
Pi 48. 09
CGot ' cha 51. 67
Kit 48. 97
Wager 47. 93
Rhymne 36.01
Sequi n 35. 64
Solo 6 30. 67
Rem No Ti e
Raven 34. 68
Spect acul ar 27. 66
Cal ypso No Ti e
Di sco 28. 46
Secr et 32.10
Zena 26. 19
Li am 20. 62
Zip No Ti e
St at No Ti e
Fi xx No Ti e
Lyric No Ti e
Peat No Ti e
Triton 16. 20

QQutoff: 46.46 pts 26 inch
Ti me

Z 49.

61

Friday, May 1, 2015
Team Snooker
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2 26004 Savannah 47. 64
3 26018 Ri ver 46. 67
4 26010 Dezi 39. 33
5 26003 Qid 39.75
6 26009 Tenpo 47.62
7 26015 Vilya 48. 86
8 26002 Doc 55. 08
26012 Touche 48. 84
26014 d ock 48. 44
26006 Ri ptide 35.34
26008 Hank 23. 45

pen: 60 secs

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12008 Super Sonic 43.04
2 12006 Rosie Cotto 53.43
3 12001 Frenzi 29.51

pen: 55 secs

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16006 Fi gment 43. 63

2 16001 Sanmba 48. 86

3 14004 Lydi a 58. 06

4 16009 Bently 45. 46
16002 Tenpest No Ti e

pen: 55 secs
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QQutoff: 45.90 pts 12 inch
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1+6
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QQutoff: 43.91 pts 16 inch

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

QQutoff: 43.35 pts 18 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 18002 Togo 56. 87 1+5
2 16008 Rerus 21. 39 1+5

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 31
Percent Qualified: 54.4%
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28 secs
Ar mband

16001
16006
14004
16009
16002

30 secs
Ar mband

12001
12008
12006

28 secs
Ar mband

18002
16008

25 secs
Ar mband

26010
26004
26009
26014
26008
26015
26003
26013
26018
26012
26006
26002

Gam 18 secs QCutoff:
Nanme Ti e
Sanba 41.92

Fi gment 43. 14

Lydi a 43. 92
Bently 44. 01
Tenpest 46. 59

Gam 20 secs Qutoff:
Nanme Ti e
Frenzi 49. 35
Super Sonic 51.74

Rosi e Cotto 50.59

Gam 18 secs

Name

Togo
Renus

Gam 16 secs

Name

Dezi
Savannah
Tenpo
d ock
Hank
Vilya
Qid

Z

R ver
Touche
Ri ptide
Doc

Ti

43
46

Ti

40.
40.
36.
38.
37.
39.
43.
43.
37.
43.
38.
38.

Cut of f:

nme

.59
.70

Cut of f:

nme

34
76
98
80
78
77
28
69
00
88
19
52

Friday, May 1, 2015
Team Gamblers

51.28 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 2 4
2 3 3
2 2 1
2 2 0
1 3 5

70.55 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 4 4
0 4 4
1 2 4

49. 30 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 0 3
2 2 2

56. 38 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 3 3
1 3 4
2 3 3
1 3 4
1 2 3
1 1 5
1 2 6
1 3 5
2 2 3
0 3 4
1 2 3
2 2 3

16 inch Judge
Ganbl e

1Pt

A OTWE BN

12 inch Judge
Ganbl e

1Pt

18 inch Judge
Ganbl e

1Pt

26 inch Judge
Ganbl e

1Pt
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Becky Dean
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10

Becky Dean

40
13
9

Becky Dean

32
4

Becky Dean
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25
13
12

7
15
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8
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40
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35
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58
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52
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Qualified
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25 secs
Ar mband

22069
22027
22072
22014
22066
22068
22002
22049
22015
22004
22037
22053
22041
22011
22006
22044
22018
22054
22046
22052
22043
22012
22024
22028
22007
22013
22005
22059
22034
22031
22040
22057
22033
22055
22030

Gam 16 secs
Nane

Li am
Secr et
Raven
Solo 6
Dandy
Sequi n
CQuts
Spect acul ar
Di sco
Snafu
Denal
Usa
Konol y Dol g
Rem

Fi xx
Kira
Edwar d
P

St at
Qid
Fiji
Lyric
Rhymne
Ki t

Qui ver
Bryn
Cal ypso
Whi m
DeVal t
Peat
Zena
CGot ' cha
Zip
Triton
Wager

Ti

38.
40.
37.
36.
36.
37.
35.
36.
39.
40.
39.
34.
38.
36.
37.
39.
35.
38.
35.
40.
37.
41.
36.
37.
38.
40.
40.
40.
40.
39.
41.
41.
36.
40.
46.

Cut of f:

nme

33
13
56
19
80
76
19
90
12
37
69
85
45
08
36
27
82
08
78
07
95
03
43
35
07
01
34
92
21
17
17
33
35
60
14

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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57.80 pts
7Pt

SPt
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22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

WA PRPPAWLOBRNNWONMNMNMNPAPWONWOWPEAENMNONPPLOWVDOWRAREEAEPAMPMNWWOWEAWPA

1Pt

WPADNWEPNOWNPAEPRPRWERPPEPNWWNDNWWODNDNAENWOPWPERPORPEPDNENDN

Gambl e

26
36
24
24
25
24
24
24
26
28
28
24
24
20
20
24
21
24
16
24
20
10
12
21
20
15
20
16
21

Scor e

69
68
67
66
64
63
61
61
61
58
57
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
51
51
50
49
47
47
47
43
43
39
38
34
34
33
32
32
30

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WN P

er Cutoff: 43.25
Armband Nane

12008 Super Soni c
12001 Frenzi
12006 Rosie Cotto

er Cutoff: 52.88
Armband Nane

16006 Fi gment
16001 Sanba
16009 Bently
14004 Lydi a
16002 Tenpest

er Cutoff: 58.91
Ar mband Nane

16008
18002

Renus
Togo

er Cutoff: 39.85
Armband Nane

22072 Raven
22014 Solo 6
22057 CGot ' cha
22049 Spect acul ar
22002 Guts
22046 St at
22066 Dandy
22068 Sequi n
22037 Denal
22011 Remi
22012 Lyric
22018 Edwar d

12 inch
Ti me

37.61
35.10
51. 58

16 i nch
Ti me

36. 06
45, 30
47.59
52.75
No Time

18 i nch
Ti me

41. 23
59. 29

22 inch
Ti me

34.31
34. 58
35.09

32.15
37.81
36. 63
38.78
36. 86
35.19
37.79
42. 36

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Friday, May 1, 2015

Team Standard

Becky Dean
TFI ts R

o o

Becky Dean
TFI ts R

OO Prr o

Becky Dean
TFI ts R

0
1

Becky Dean
TFI ts R

ONOPFRPOPFPOOFr, OOO

=

O O OO

w

ool NeololNelNol HNeloNoNe]

o o

T

OO OoOoOo

o

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

o o

R O OOOo

o

m

cNeolNoNeoNeolNelNellolNolNolNolNe]

Scor e

37.61
40. 10
51. 58

Scor e

41. 06
47. 30
49, 59
52.75
Elim

Scor e

51. 23
66. 29

Scor e

34.31
34. 58
35.09
36. 65
37.15
37.81
38.63
38.78
38. 86
40. 19
41.79
42. 36

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22053 Usa 38. 07
22052 Qid 42. 85
22043 Fiji 45. 43
22044 Kira 41. 25
22015 Di sco 36. 50
22007 Qi ver 46. 81
22034 DeWal t 41. 10
22004 Snaf u 43. 27
22033 Zip 44,94
22005 Cal ypso 56. 20
22054 Pi No Ti e
22041 Konoly Dolg No Tine
22069 Li am No Ti e
22031 Peat No Ti e
22024 Rhymne No Ti e
22028 Ki t No Ti e
22059 VWhi m No Ti e
22030 Wager No Ti e
22013 Bryn No Ti e
22040 Zena No Ti e
22055 Triton No Ti e
22027 Secr et No Ti e
22006 Fi xx No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.05 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26008 Hank 34. 48
2 26003 Qid 35. 28
3 26004 Savannah 37.35
4 26009 Tenpo 35.31
26018 Ri ver 42.70
26010 Dezi 38. 48
26015 Vilya No Ti e
26002 Doc No Ti e
26006 Ri ptide 44. 63
26014 d ock No Ti e
26013 Z No Ti e
26012 Touche No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 35.1%

Judge:
TFI ts

Becky Dean

OO OO0 0D0DO0CO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ONOOPFPOOOORr O

R
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eNeoNeoNeNolNolNeoNolNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNolNol

T
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P RPFRPFPFPRPPPPPPPPOOO0OO0ODOCOOOOO

m

P RPFRPFPFPPOOOOOO

43.
44.
45.
46.
46.
46.
48.
48.
49.
60.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

N ONPELOOUOONPDMOOO
OR~NOPFPOOUIWOU N

3333333333333

Scor e

34.
35.
37.
40.
42.
43.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Friday, May 1, 2015

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
Frenzi Remus Rosie 86.77 1 1 0 0 0 93. 77
1 We Doubl e Dog Dare 70.61 0 0 0 0 0 70. 61
Denali Sonic Guts 83. 63 2 0 0 0 0 87. 63
Cani nes and Abel 100. 03 0 0 0 1 0 250. 03
DeVWalt Triton Togo 141.40 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Bl ack & White, Whit 93. 36 2 0 0 1 0 247. 36
Bl ue Man Group 80. 82 0 0 0 1 0 230. 82
Cal ypso Edward Konmp 91. 29 1 2 0 0 0 103. 29
Col den Borders 75. 20 1 1 0 1 0 232. 20
Supa Her oes 86. 72 0 2 0 1 0 246.72
#Boys @l ay. HOA 86. 12 0 1 0 1 0 241.12
2 Doc Has The Remi -dy 74.53 0 1 0 0 0 79. 53
Gun Metal Bl ues 89. 15 0 0 0 1 0 239. 15
Kira Peat Z 74. 43 0 0 0 1 0 224. 43
3 Ri ver Sequin Usa 70. 63 0 2 0 0 0 80. 63
Retrieving Across T 70.62 1 0 0 1 0 222.62
Snoot h Red Wi ne 92. 96 0 2 0 1 0 252. 96
4 Weave CGot The Beat 77.32 1 1 0 0 0 84. 32
Shelties Surf The T 91.94 2 0 0 0 0 95.94

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 19
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: O
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Versatility Overall Standings

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

5/ 1/ 2015

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tot al

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50

43. 16
52.53
95. 69

260
164. 31

45. 59
44. 74
90. 33

260
169. 67

52.72
48. 21
100. 93

260
159. 07

50. 74
37.56
88. 30

260
171.70

70. 60
38. 31
108. 91

260
151. 09

33. 65
36. 55
70. 20

260

Team
1 The Dog Who Played Wth Phire (Team #10)
Phire 55.00 31.61 51
Maggi e 41. 00 37. 32 48.
Sub- Tot al s 96. 00 68. 93 99.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 120.00 131.07 148.
2 Loud Streak (Team #07)
Loud 61.00 34.85 54.
St reak 48.00 38.73 24.
Sub- Tot al s 109. 00 73.58 78.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 136.25 126.42 117.
3 Chowder Storm (Team #03)
Storm 46. 00 29. 34 51
Chowder 39. 00 E 48.
Sub- Tot al s 85.00 129.34 99.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 106. 25 70.66 148.
4 Billy Wns The Prize (Team #01)
Billy 55. 00 26. 30 56.
Prize 47. 00 27.31 54.
Sub- Tot al s 102.00 53.61 110.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 127.50 146.39 165.
5 Gunpy Ad Men (Team #05)
Cache 14.00 51.00  38.
Royce 53. 00 41.13 29.
Sub- Tot al s 67.00 92.13 67.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 83.75 107.87 100.
6 GOQFR (Team #04)
Si mrer 46. 00 25. 34 54.
Pi pi t 41. 00 27. 45 27.
Sub- Tot al s 87.00 52.79 81
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 108.75 147.21 121.

50

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F

7 Bonber Gets Buzzed (Team #02)

Bonber
Buzz
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

8 Hi gh Mi ntenance (Team #06)

Cobba
Gauge
Sub- Tot al s

29.00 E
42. 00 54.54
71.00 154.54
1.25 200
88. 75 45. 46

33.00 E
34. 00 38. 00
67.00 138.00

38.
38.
76.
1.
114.

12.
49.
61.

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00

189. 80

(75% -

76. 31
67.87
144.18

260
115. 82

E
47. 23
177. 23

-1-

61. 47
300
238.53

56. 44
300
243. 56

59. 54
300
240. 46

197. 83
300
102. 17

64. 22
300
235.78

192. 65
300
107. 35

580. 06 or

214.11
300
85. 89

210. 95

U138952 J. Mento

U511536 C. Hummel
802. 41

us504878 D. Fillips

Ul142375 D. St ai vecki
792. 90

U506499 D. Bogart

U511935 N. Cush
724.94

us506341 M Foster

U143343 D. Fillips
712.76

U511868 T. Ford

Uu129172 R Huey
678. 99

U509004 D. Burke

U139579 E. Maylott
674. 61

BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkkhkhkhkhkhkikk*x

Uul44442 L. Keller

u144018 J. LoPorto
449, 92

U136832 K. Bray

us07497 S. Cannon



Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 83.75 62. 00 91. 50
9 Ridgie Didge (Team #08)
Mati | da 22.00 E 17. 00
Fr.Sul l'ivan 39. 00 E 7.00
Sub- Tot al s 61.00 200.00 24. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 76. 25 0.00 36.00
10 Short Bus Wth Hel nets (Team #09)
Flirt 29. 00 E 44. 00
Et han 47. 00 E 6. 00
Sub- Tot al s 76.00 200.00 50. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 95. 00 0. 00 75. 00
Overall Top Individua
300.48 Phire J. Mento
263.40 Maggie C. Humel
309.51 Simrer D. Burke
306. 81 Loud D. Fillips
305.71 Billy M Foster
281.94 Storm D. Bogart
304.88 Prize D. Fillips
260. 77 Gauge S. Cannon
217.09 Buzz J. LoPorto
202. 54 Chowder N. Cush

82

58

188

71

260

0.

260
.17

.04
E

.04
260
. 96

E
E
. 00
260
00

89

215

84

300

0.

300
.05

.39
300
.61

.00
300
00

409. 07

268. 82

170. 00

U142931
U143208

Ul142275
U135540

Br ay
Mor gan

Madei r os
Lazaro



Friday, May 1, 2015
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.94 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P20023 Pri ze 27. 31
2 P20005 Gauge 38. 00
3 P20013 Buzz 45.54
P20019 Cobba No Ti e
P20001 Bonber No Ti e
P20007 Chowder No Ti e
P20016 Fr.Sullivan No Tine
Qualifier Cutoff: 30.31 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P16020 Si mer 25. 34
2 P16012 Billy 26. 30
3 P16003 Pipit 27. 45
4 P16010 Storm 29. 34
P16006 Loud 29. 85
P16023 Streak 36. 73
P16027 Royce 36. 13
P16005 Cache 51. 00
P16015 Ethan No Ti e
P16029 Flirt No Ti e
P16013 WMatil da No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.35 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08004 Phire 31.61
2 P08002 Maggi e 37. 32
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 35.0%

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Becky Dean
R

OO OoOoOMNOOo

Becky Dean
R

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrR OOOOOo

Becky Dean
R

0
0

oNeoNeololl NelNel

w

O O0OO0OO0OPFrPrROFrOOOoOOo

T

OO OO oOoo

T

eNeoNolNeNoNolNeolNolNolNolo

o

PR PP OOO

m

P PPOOOOOCOOO

Scor e

27.
38.
54.

31
00
54

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25.
26.
27.
29.
34.
38.
41.
51.

34
30
45
34
85
73
13
00

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

31.
37.

61
32

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Friday, May 1, 2015
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 52 secs QQutoff: 46.46 pts 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 P16012 Billy 54. 84 1+5 1+7 1+6 1+7 27
2 P16020 Si mer 42.70 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+6 27
3 P16006 Loud 44, 43 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+6 27
4 P16010 Storm 42.79 1+6 1+4 1+5 1+5 27
P16029 Flirt 62. 30 1+5 1+5 1+4 1+6 20
P16005 Cache 64. 22 145 1+5 1+5 20
P16027 Royce 38. 07 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+6 2
P16003 Pipit No Tinme 1+5 1+5 1+47 146 0
P16023 Streak 31.68 1+5 1+5 1+4 1+6 0
P16013 WMatil da 33.11 1+5 1+5 1+4 0
P16015 Ethan No Tinme 1+5 0
Open: 52 secs QQutoff: 42.78 pts 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 P20023 Pri ze 46. 66 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+6 27
2 P20005 Gauge 49. 05 1+5 1+4 1+4 145 27
3 P20007 Chowder 48. 85 145 1+7 1+6 27
4 P20013 Buzz 42.50 1+5 1+5 145 20
P20001 Bonber 64. 56 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+3 14
P20019 Cobba 19. 63 145 1+5 0
P20016 Fr.Sullivan 18.22 1+6 0
Open: 62 secs QQutoff: 43.35 pts 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 P08004 Phire 44, 98 1+5 1+5 1+4 1+6 27
2 P08002 Maggi e 45.01 145 1+7 1+6 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 45.0%

Scor e

56
54
54
51
44
38
29
27
24
17

Scor e

54
49
48
38
38
12

Scor e

51
48

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Open: 31 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 46.75 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 P08004 Phire 50. 50 1 1
2 P08002 Maggi e 48. 65 1 0
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 36.26 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 P20023 Prize 34.91 1 2
2 P20013 Buzz No Ti e 1 2
3 P20016 Fr. Sullivan 39. 66 0 3
4 P20007 Chowder 42.78 2 0

P20005 Gauge 44. 66 0 2

P20019 Cobba 41.10 0 2

P20001 Bonber 35.52 0 3

Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 47.88 pts

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt

1 P16006 Loud 36. 34 2 2

2 P16012 Billy 34. 38 1 2

3 P16027 Royce 36.73 0 3

4 P16023 Streak 39. 00 2 0

P16015 Et han 39.75 1 2

P16010 Storm 40. 53 1 0

P16020 Si mer 41.18 1 3

P16003 Pipit 41. 45 1 3

P16029 Flirt 39. 48 0 1

P16013 Matil da 32.37 0 1

P16005 Cache 41. 85 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 45.0%

Friday, May 1, 2015
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

3Pt

4
4

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

3Pt

WhrOOTWNWW

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

3Pt

WhrANMMPPLWWONOODSD

1Pt

1Pt

ONPFPWWWLPEF

1Pt

WNDNNNOEFEP A~AWDNPEP

Becky Dean

29
16

Becky Dean

20
13
15
13
8
9
5

Becky Dean

24
24
20
24
20
24
10

5
16

3

2

Scor e

55
41

Scor e

47
42
39
39
34
33
29

Scor e

61
55
53
48
47
46
46
41
29
22
14

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier
Pl ace

Qualifier
Pl ace

A WNPE

Qualifier
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P08004
P08002

P16020
P16003
P16027
P16023
P16006
P16012
P16010
P16013
P16005
P16029
P16015

P20023
P20005
P20007
P20013
P20001
P20016
P20019

Cut of f: 49. 63
Armband Nane

Phire
Maggi e

Cutof f: 41.59
Ar mband Nane

Si mrer
Pi pit
Royce
St reak
Loud
Billy
Storm
Mati | da
Cache
Flirt
Et han

Cut of f: 50.98
Ar mband Nane

Prize
Gauge
Chowder
Buzz
Bomber

Fr.Sullivan

Cobba

8 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts
43.
52.

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

33.
36.
38.
44.
40.
46.
47.
56.
70.

No
No

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

37.
47.
48.
58.
67.
45.

No

Friday, May 1, 2015
Perf. Versatility Standard

16
53

65
55
31
74
59
74
72
04
60
Ti nme
Ti nme

56
23
21
87
31
71
Ti nme

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified:

TFl ts

TFl ts

Becky Dean

R

0
0

Becky Dean

R

OO OPFrRPROMNMNOOOOO

Becky Dean

R
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Scor e

43.
52.

16
53

Scor e

33.
36.
38.
44.
45.
50.
52.
58.
70.

65
55
31
74
59
74
72
04
60

Elim
Elim

Scor e

37.
47.
48.
67.
76.

56
23
21
87
31

Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Friday, May 1, 2015
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
3 The Dog Wio Pl ayed 61.47 0 0 0 0 0 61. 47
GOFR! 42. 65 0 0 0 1 0 192. 65
4 Gunmpy A d Men 64. 22 0 0 0 0 0 64. 22
1 Loud Streak 54. 44 1 0 0 0 0 56. 44
Short Bus Wth Hel m Absent
Billy Wns The Priz 47.83 0 0 0 1 0 197. 83
2 Chowder Storm 57.54 1 0 0 0 0 59.54
Ri dgi e Di dge 60. 39 0 1 0 1 0 215. 39
Bonber Gets Buzzed 64.11 0 0 0 1 0 214. 11
Hi gh Mai nt enance 60. 95 0 0 0 1 0 210. 95

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

OOr©
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